IN-2
The SC series of self-calibrating microprocessor-based Transducer Signal Conditioner/Indicators are
available with several different types of chassis, input channels, and output channels. When used with
unamplified strain-gage transducers that have the Sensotec Signature Calibration Module installed,
these instruments will completely self calibrate zero, span, linearity, decimal point, and engineering
units automatically.
Input channels are available for a variety of transducers. Each input channel includes an excitation
power supply and either an isolated voltage or isolated current analog output.

VIRTUAL CHANNELS
ACCESSORIES
HOW TO ORDER
1 Display RS-232 AE600 AE601 AE602 AE606
RS-485 AE616 AE617 AE618 AE622
2 Display RS-232 — — — AE607
RS-485 — — — AE623
3 Display RS-232 — — — AE608
RS-485 — — — AE624
1 Display RS-232 AE632 AE633 AE634 —
Vehicle Power RS-485 AE648 AE649 AE650 —
....................................................... SC1000 SC2000 SC2001 SC3004
CHANNEL INPUT
OPTION CODES
EXAMPLE
Voltage output ......................... A C E G
Current output ......................... B D F H
Strain Gage High Level RTD AC/AC LVDT
Bench Mount Portable Rack Mount
Readout Output
CHASSIS ORDER
CODES
First, select the order code for the chassis of your instrument.
Next, select the Channel Input Option Codes and their quantities.
AE606 A4 R2 S1
Chassis Order Code Channel Option Codes with Quantities
, , , , , ,